
Details of claim admitted
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted

1 Sri Ram Enterprises OC-001 25/05/2022 3,873,434.00                                  3,873,434.00                                                        
2 Kamal Mahor OC-002 15/07/2022 414,100.00                                     414,100.00                                                           
3 Ravi Mahor OC-003 15/07/2022 232,300.00                                     232,300.00                                                           

4,519,834.00                                 4,519,834.00                                                        Grand Total

Annexure - 8
Name of the corporate debtor: - M/s MKY Constructions Private Limited Formerly Known as Action Bridgegap Constructions Private Limitde ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13 May 2022;                                                                                               

List of Creditors as on 01.08.2022
(Amount in Rs.)

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Details of Claims received

Remarks, if anySl No. Name of creditors Identification No. 


